
Coaches:LaSalle Institute
(B) F Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 26, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

Saratoga Springs High
School

4:00
PM TBD NL

Dec 4, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
62-26 W

Amsterdam 4:15
PM

LaSalle Institute
HS NL

Dec 5, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake
HS

4:30
PM

LaSalle Institute
HS NL

Dec 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Glens Falls 5:30

PM
LaSalle Institute
HS NL

Dec 18, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Green Tech High
Charter School

4:15
PM

Green Tech
Charter School NL

Dec 27, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Troy 10:00

AM High School NL

Jan 3, 2020 Fri Regular
Season

Christian Brothers
Academy, Albany

4:30
PM TBD L

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

Green Tech High
Charter School

4:15
PM

LaSalle Institute
HS NL

Jan 17, 2020 Fri
Regular
Season 
47-49 L

@ Amsterdam 4:15
PM

Amsterdam High
School Gym NL

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Regular
Season Shaker High School 4:30

PM
LaSalle Institute
HS NL

Feb 3, 2020 Mon Regular
Season Shaker High School 4:30

PM
LaSalle Institute
HS NL

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

@ Christian Brothers
Academy, Albany

5:30
PM

Ned McGraw
Gymnasium NL

Feb 10, 2020 Mon Regular
Season

@ Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake HS

4:00
PM BH-BL HS Gym NL
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